WEME 4 Year Old Amateur: Finals

ASSIC

The Ike Derby & Classic -2023: 02/04/23

Paying 1 place.

Draw | Sub

Horse

Owner

Rider

Score

1 |AG

TEZLA
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: TRICK PEPTO

WILLIAM COLE

WILLIAM COLE

COWBOYS N HIPPIES
S: CATTY HAWK
D: SNOW REY ME

MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

3 | GA

DONT STOP THE PLAY
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: BAMBI FRECKLES

CLAIRE DALE

CLAIRE DALE

LIL EMMA
S: METELES CAT
D: MK CATS KITTY

JODY RADOMSKE

JODY RADOMSKE

MISTIFY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MS DUALIN COLONEL

VIKI WILLIAMSON

VIKI WILLIAMSON

KIT KAT SMOKE
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: MISS SMOKIN GARFIELD

WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP

WES REEDER

7 |AG

TUFF TUESDAY
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CAT TUESDAY

JASON WHITAKER

JASON WHITAKER

REBEL FOR KICKS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: DELUXE CHECKS

AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH

RHEIN STANDISH

JUAN PICASSO
S: HASHTAGS
D: JUAN CATTY CHICA

MICHELLE KAUFMANN

MICHELLE KAUFMANN

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR - G: AM. Gelding - S: AM. Senior
4 Year Old Amateur: Finals - AMATEUR Estimated Payouts

Place

© 00 N OB WN -

Payout
$4,726.01
$3,912.67
$3,099.33
$2,285.99
$1,793.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00

$21,017.00
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M E

DERBY: CLASSIC

West Monroe, Lovisiana

4 Year Old Amateur: Finals - AM. Gelding Estimated Payouts

Place
1
2
3

4 Year Old Amateur: Finals - AM. Senior Estimated Payouts

Place
1

2
3
4

4 Year Old Amateur: Finals

The Ike Derby & Classic -2023: 02/04/23

Payout
$932.72
$654.89
$396.89

Total $1,984.50

Payout

$1,146.60

$859.95

$573.30

$286.65

Total $2,866.50
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